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TAG6T1-100B
Article Number: 596-00016

Thermal Transfer Self-Laminating Label, 2.0" X 1.0" X 3.75", 1 Across, Vinyl, White, 1000/RL

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Color Marking Field

Product Description

Short Description

TAG6T1-100B

TAG6T1

White (WH)

• Clear laminate provides excellent abrasion protection and chemical resistance.
• Flexible material bends around small gauge wires and tight bends.
• Labels are UL recognized and include a strong acrylic adhesive for indoor and outdoor use. 
• Standard 3" core can be used with HellermannTyton thermal transfer printers or most standard brands.

White (WH)

HellermannTyton self-laminating thermal transfer printer labels are a made of a flexible vinyl film with a white printable
surface that easily confirms to wires. These labels include a clear “tail” that laminates printed text when applied.
Labels are UL recognized for indoor and outdoor use and feature a strong acrylic adhesive designed to bond to both
large and small diameter wires.

Thermal Transfer Self-Laminating Label, 2.0" X 1.0" X 3.75", 1 Across, Vinyl, White, 1000/RL

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Height H2 (Imperial)

Height H2 (Metric)

Height of printable area (imperial)

Height of printable area (metric)

Bundle Diameter Min. (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min. (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max. (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max. (Metric)

Horizontal Repeat HR (metric)

Horizontal Repeat HR (imperial)

Print Method

Thickness T (Metric)

Vertical Repeat VR (imperial)

3.75 "

95.25 mm

2.0 "

50.8 mm

3.75 "

95.25 mm

3.75 "

95.25 mm

1.50 "

38.1 mm

0.39 "

10.0 mm

0.87 "

22.2 mm

50.8 mm

2.0 "

Thermal Transfer

25 µm

4.0 "

Base Data

Product Dimensions
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Vertical Repeat VR (metric)

Width of Liner WL (metric)

Width of Liner WL (imperial)

101.6 mm

55.88 mm

2.20 "

Quantity Per

Package Quantity

Package Quantity (Metric)

Carton Quantity

Labels per Column

Labels per Row

Weight (Metric)

reel

1000

1000

1000

1

1

0.1 kg

Material

Material Shortcut

Adhesive

Adhesive Shortcut

Adhesive Operating Temperature

Operating Temperature

ROHS Compliant

Certification/Specification

Type 100B, Vinyl (PVC), white transparent (WH/CL), self laminating

100B

Acrylic

Acrylic

-40°F to +194°F (-40°C to +90°C)

-40°F to +194°F (-40°C to +90°C)

Yes

UL-Recognized

Logistics and Packaging

Material and Specifications
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